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SSV Vereinsmeisterschaft 2023
RANGLISTE
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KK liegend mit Riemen - KK stehend aufgelegt - KK liegend aufgelegt

19.08.2023 - SG Frastanz
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Platz Schiitze

1 Peter

2*  Melanie
3 Arnold

4  Thomas
5 Hermann

Pirker

Lutz
Schrotter
Sperrfechter
Gassner

Verein

Gast
SSV Rankweil
SSV Rankweil
SSV Rankweil
Gast

1. Serie

99
94
97
96
94

2. Serie

96
97
94
94
93

3. Serie

95
98
97
95
91

Gesamt 1Z

290 1
289
288
285
278
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Platz Schiitze

1* Stefan

2 Uwe

3  Michael
4  Reinhard

Abbrederis
Koschorreck
Amman
Schedler

Verein

SSV Rankweil
SSV Rankweil
SSV Rankweil
SSV Rankweil

1. Serie

95
93
88
85

2. Serie

91
92
93
90

97
93
92
90

Gesamt 1Z

283 10
278 2
273 1
265 2

Platz Schiitze

Kilian
Marion
Susanne
Michaela
Katharina
Elke
Helene
Michael
Burkhard
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*

Abbrederis
Zech
Sperrfechter
Winder
Wald
Amman

Lutz
Dutczak
Lutz

Vereinsmeister 2023

Verein

SSV Rankweil
SSV Rankweil
Gast

SSV Rankweil
Gast

SSV Rankweil
SSV Rankweil
SSV Rankweil
SSV Rankweil

1. Teiler

59,9
231,5
235,3
164,8
388,1
232,6
327,5
436,1
758,5

2. Teiler

160,1
231,6
246,9
365,3
388,3
562,5
917,3
821,2
841,9

Gesamt 1Z

220,00
463,10
482,20
530,10
776,40
795,10
1.244,80
1.257,30
1.600,40
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